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DATE: July 2024 

 

TO:  Site Administrators & Secretaries 

 

RE:  LCAP & STATE AND FEDERAL PROGRAMS STAFF CONTACTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LCAP & State and Federal Programs Oversite: 

Tiffany Ashworth, Director LCAP, State and Federal Ext. 2203 tashworth@stocktonusd.net  

Ashlee Frades, Administrator, State and Federal  Ext. 2213 afrades@stocktonusd.net 

 

 

Title I, Title IV, Equitable Services, and School Plan for Student Achievement (SPSA): 

Maylyn Paculba, Program Coordinator   Ext. 2622 mpaculba@stocktonusd.net  

Shana Brucia, Program Coordinator    Ext. 2621 sbrucia@stocktonusd.net   

 

 

School Site Council (SSC):  

Rosalie “Rosie” Fernandez, Family Engagement Specialist Ext. 2221 rmfernandez@stocktonusd.net  

 

 

State and Federal Program Monitoring: 

Virginia “Gina” Gonzales, Program Technician  Ext. 2028 vgonzales@stocktonusd.net 

Rosalinda Esquivel, Program Technician   Ext. 2207 resquivel@stocktonusd.net   

La Tanya “Tanya” Smith, Program Technician  Ext. 2234  ldsmith@stocktonusd.net  

Tiffany Lupian, Program Technician    Ext. 2232  tlupian@stocktonusd.net  

 

 

Inquiries can be sent to the following: 

LCAP Inquiries: LCAP@stocktonusd.net 

Time Accounting: timeaccounting@stocktonusd.net 

General Inquiries: stateandfedsupport@stocktonusd.net 
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State and Federal Support Center: 

Now introducing the State and Federal Programs Support Center! Send inquiries, request support, submit 

budget transfer sheets through the support center now available on our website. 

http://statefedsupport.stocktonusd.net/index.php 
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